
High income single - €250k
High income, Single, No children, 5% Pension contribution, 
Schedule E income €250k

#Budget18 #GTtax

2018
Pre-Budget

2018
Post-Budget Difference

%
Saving

Income Tax

USC

PRSI

Total Taxes

€84,940

€17,189

€10,000

€112,129

€84,790 

€17,011 

€10,000 

€111,801 

(€150)

(€178)

€0

(€328)

0%

-1%

0%

0%


