## High income single - €250k

Schedule E income €250k



	2018 Pre-Budget	2018 Post-Budget	Difference	% Saving
Income Tax	€84,940	€84,790	<b>(€150)</b>	0%
USC	€17,189	€17,011	(€178)	-1%
PRSI	€10,000	€10,000	€0	0%
<b>Total Taxes</b>	€112,129	€111,801	(€328)	0%



#GTtax

## High income, Single, No children, 5% Pension contribution,

